COIN COLLECTION to include 138 cataloged lots of American Silver Eagles, 
Morgan silver dollars, Barber halves, Walking Liberty halves, Barber & Standing Liberty 
quarters, Seated Liberty halves, quarters & dimes, Indian Head cents, key coins, plus 

9400 (nine thousand four hundred) SILVER DIMES (Roosevelt & Mercury) - there are 
188 $5 dollar rolls of the dimes and they are not cataloged but will be sold in groups of 4 
rolls interspersed throughout the catalog session – COINS SELL IN SEPARATE RING 
AT 9:00AM - Detailed list available on website;